ELECTRIC RATES SL — STREET LIGHT
RATE SCHEDULE

. Rate Designations
Rate No. 142

Il. Applicability
Within the service limits of CRMU

lll. Monthly Rates

7/1/2015 7/1/2016 7/1/2017
Customer Charge ($/mo.) 87.59 87.59 87.59
Transmission Capacity Charge ($/mo.) 27.09 27.09 27.09
Distribution Capacity Charge ($/mo.) 26.42 26.42 26.42
Power Supply Capacity Charge ($/kWh) 0.0232 0.0232 0.0232
PCAc — Capacity ($/kWh) Calculated Quarterly | Calculated Quarterly | Calculated Quarterly
Power Supply Energy Charge ($/kWh) 0.0161 0.0161 0.0161
PCAe — Energy ($/kWh) Calculated Quarterly | Calculated Quarterly | Calculated Quarterly

IV. Minimum Bill
Customer Charge, Transmission Capacity Charge, Distribution Capacity Charge

V. Power Factor
Minimum 95%

VI. Late Payment Charge
12% on the delinquent balance after 20 days

VII. Sales Tax
Applicable sales tax additional

Applicability Detail
This rate class applies to all street light accounts billed to the City of Coon Rapids.
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